OUTDOOR LUMINAIRES
Architectural / Uplighting

Spike

Nominal Voltage
Body Materials
Optics

Beam Angle

Led Options

Class

Ingress Protection
Optional

o P N AR AT R 7TV &

220-240 VAC

Aluminum Casting
Tempered Glass

Optional

Osram, Seoul, Nichia, Cree
Il

IP65 - IP67

Dimmer, DALI, Sensor

Product Code Power Consumption (W) | Output Lumen (Im) Correlated Color Temperature (CCT) Color Rendering Index (CRI) Product Code / Dimensions (mm) L
YL-BA-09 9 1080 3000K / 4000K / 6500K Min. 80 YL-BA-09 124
YL-BA-18 18 2160 3000K / 4000K / 6500K Min. 80 YL-BA-18 172
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124
172

87,5
103,5

@ IP65 1P67 1KO8 & (e

H1 Weight (gr)
315 1500
325,5 2500
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